
GESSA Board 2023-2024 
 

President Alicia 
Lopez 

Secretary Magnet Dept 
Harris Hill 
Box 614 

ALopez@garlandisd.net 
 

Vice President Janice 
Oleson 

Secretary  
Technology 

Box 804 

JEOleson@garlandisd.net 
 

Secretary Mary 
Ramirez 

Data Clerk 
Austin MS 
Box 301 

MRamire1@garlandisd.net 
 

Treasurer Juliana 
Holmes 

Technology Center 
Tech Support 

Box 801 

JHolmes@garlandisd.net 
 

Parliamentarian Juliana 
Holmes 

Technology Center 
Tech Support 

Box 801 

JHolmes@garlandisd.net 
 

Fundraising Open   

Hospitality Tracy 
Counts 

MTI Aide 

Lister Elementary 

Box 239 

 

TCCounts@garlandisd.com 
 

Historian Open   

Membership Sandi 
Davis 

Secretary 
Austin Academy 

Box 301 

SDavis@garlandisd.net 
 

Newsletter/ 

Yearbook 

Debra 
Coleman 

Secretary to Executive 

Director of Innovation  

Harris Hill 

Box 607 

 
DEColema@garlandisd.net 

 

Scholarship Pam 
Cornelius 

Secretary to Director 

Human Resources  

Harris Hill 

Box 122 

PICornel@garlandisd.net 
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Service 
Projects 

Carrie Becknal 
& Geree Hayes 

Finance Dept. 

Accounting Specialist 

Box 132 

CBecknal@garlandisd.net 
GDHayes@garlandisd.net 

 

TPEP 

Coordinator 

Juliana 
Holmes 

Technology Center 
Tech Support 

Box 801 

JHolmes@garlandisd.net 
 

Admin 

Liaison 

Michael  
Bland 

Executive Director 

of Innovation 

Harris Hill 

Box 607 

MLBland@garlandisd.net 
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